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Sophie Lines <viamed.sophie.lines@gmail.com>

F.A.O: SOPHIE LINES 
1 message

Lisa Gray <Lisa.Gray@hscni.net> Tue, Dec 22, 2020 at 8:08 AM
To: "sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk" <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>

“This email is covered by the disclaimer found at the end of the message.” 

Hello Sophie,

 

Thanks for your email.

 

The department are happy to take the alterna�ve so I will amend our purchase order to the new details and price.

 

Will you require an amended copy to be sent through?

 

Regards,

 

Lisa,

PaLS,

South Eastern HSC Trust.

 

From: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] On Behalf Of Sophie Lines 
Sent: 21 December 2020 15:06 
To: Lisa Gray 
Subject: Re: eFinancials purchase order DB147958 , number of attachments 1

 

Dear Lisa, 

 

Thank you for your order. 

 

Unfortunately we do not have any stock of part number 2810037 (MD300-C21C Finger Pulse Oximeter).

 

mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com
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However, we do have plenty of part number 2810050 (MD300-C29 Finger Pulse Oximeter) these are £21.21 each (if
ordering 20 units) - I have attached a leaflet so you can see if these would suit your requirements?

 

I look forward to hearing from you. 

Kind regards 

Sophie Lines

Please note: My working days are Monday, Tuesday and Friday 9.30am-3.00pm

Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow office staff to work from home, and I am now working remotely.
Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and
serve our customers as best we can.

http://www.viamed.co.uk 
Emailsophie.lines@viamed.co.uk 
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542 
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582 
Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd 
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765. 

E-mail Disclaimer 
----------------- 
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged. 
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be
unlawful. 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535
634542

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy  
-----------------

 

 

On Mon, Dec 21, 2020 at 1:47 PM Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

 

---------- Forwarded message --------- 
From: <Lisa.Gray@hscni.net> 
Date: Mon, 21 Dec 2020 at 13:41 
Subject: Re: eFinancials purchase order DB147958 , number of attachments 1 
To: <orders@viamed.co.uk>

 

Find attached purchase order. 
 
Please review the purchase order and process.  
 
If the purchase order is an amendment ensure that you DO NOT duplicate the order. 
 
If you have a query regarding price please contact the PaLS Contract Manager or Buyer. 
 
If the goods are to be delivered into a PaLS Stores in Boucher, Campsie or Lissue please contact the
Contract Manager for the product required and not the PaLS Buyer listed on the Purchase Order.

http://www.viamed.co.uk/
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“The information contained in this email and any attachments is confidential and intended solely for the attention and use of the named addressee(s). No
confidentiality or privilege is waived or lost by any mistransmission. If you are not the intended recipient of this email, please inform the sender by return email
and destroy all copies. Any views or opinions presented are solely those of the author and do not necessarily represent the views of HSCNI. The content of
emails sent and received via the HSC network may be monitored for the purposes of ensuring compliance with HSC policies and procedures. While HSCNI
takes precautions in scanning outgoing emails for computer viruses, no responsibility will be accepted by HSCNI in the event that the email is infected by a
computer virus. Recipients are therefore encouraged to take their own precautions in relation to virus scanning. All emails held by HSCNI may be subject to
public disclosure under the Freedom of Information Act 2000.” 


